
Day Date Before School

Tuesday 12 March 2019 Mathematics Art & Design French Physical Education

Wednedsay 13 March 2019 Mathematics English Mathematics Mathematics

Thursday 14 March 2019 English Science English Computer Science Food Prep. & Nutrition History

Friday 15 March 2019 Mathematics Science English

Monday 18 March 2019 Science Business Studies Geography Religious Studies Science

Tuesday 19 March 2019 Mathematics Art & Design History Physical Education French

Wednedsay 20 March 2019 Mathematics English Mathematics Mathematics

Thursday 21 March 2019 English Art & Design Food Prep. & Nutrition Computer Science English

Friday 22 March 2019 Mathematics Science Science English

Monday 25 March 2019 Science Geography Religious Studies Business Studies Science

Tuesday 26 March 2019 Mathematics Art & Design French Physical Education

Wednedsay 27 March 2019 Mathematics English Mathematics Mathematics

Thursday 28 March 2019 English English Computer Science Food Prep. & Nutrition History

Friday 29 March 2019 Mathematics Science Science English

Monday 01 April 2019 Science Business Studies Geography Religious Studies Science

Tuesday 02 April 2019 Mathematics Art & Design History Physical Education French

Wednedsay 03 April 2019 Mathematics English Mathematics Mathematics

Thursday 04 April 2019 English Art & Design Food Prep. & Nutrition Computer Science English

Friday 05 April 2019 Mathematics Science Science English

Lunchtime After School Priority Other Sessions


